PROFILE

1. NAME	: BHAGYASHREE
2. FATHER NAME	: BASAVARAJ
3. DATE OF BIRTH	:25-06-1985
4. Date of Entry into Service	:23-11-2021
5. Designation	: Guest Lecturer
6. Office Address	: SSK Basaveshwar College Of Arts, Science,
	Commerce UG and PG College, Basavakalyan,
	Dist: Bidar, Karnataka, India
7. Residence Address	: Susheel Kumar Gajare, Bheemnagar
	Basavakalyan, Pin-585327
8. Phone No./Cell No.	: 8904748391
9. E-mail Address	:bhagyashreegajare59@gmail.com
10. Qualification	: M.A English

Sl. No.	Degree	University	Year of	Class Obtained
			Passing	
01	B.A	Gulbarga University, Kalaburgi	2018	First Class
02	M.A	Central University of Karnataka	2020	First Class

11. Position Held

Sl. No.	Designation	College/University	From	То
01	Lecture	S.S.K Basaveshwar College Basavakalyan	23-11-2021	Till date

12. Seminars Attended

Sl. No.	Title of the	Organized by	International/National
	Seminar		
01	Karnad Moments:	Research Forum Institute of	National
	A Celebration	English, University of Kerala	

Webman's Attenued			
Sl. No.	Title of the Seminar	Organized by	International/National
01	Life Writing:	The department of English and	National
	Historical Context	History in collaboration with	
	and Literary	internal quality assurance cell,	
	Perspectives	Derozio Memorial College	
02	Impact of Covid 19:	The department of Political	National
	Pandemic on Women	Science in collaboration with	
		Women development cell	
03	Discover Emerald	Emerald Publishing	National
	Journals for your		
	research		
04	Novel and Theatre:	Department of English,	National
	Convergences and	Kamaraj College	
	Divergences		

Webinars Attended

Workshop Attended

ational/Nationa
National
N

Conference Attended

Sl. No.	Title of the Seminar	Organized by	International/National
01	Latest trends in Indian	SSK Basaveshwar Arts,	International
	English Literature and Social	Science, Commerce	
	Sciences	UG and PG College	
		Basavakalyan	
02	Surpassing Boundaries to	Department of English,	International
	create/ Critique Identities: A	Purbasthali College,	
	Praxis of Female	Purba Bardhaman	